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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. {770/Y

Issued (/7’/ /.7/4. .
g -~
Portland, Maine '-3/4/ , 19 ///

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby zpplies tor a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting clec
tric curtent, in accordance with the laws of Muine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portlard,
and the lollowing specifications:

(This form must be completely flled out — Minimum Fee, $1.00)
Owner's Name and Addiess /V/ srrs n Tel.
Contractor's Name and Address (jlé b/"/é Y b R /L/ Tel.
Location /“//? ec A @ 77‘{ Use of Building
umber of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories

Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations

Pipe Cable Metal Moiding BX CGable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Lighi Circuits Plug Circuits

o
FRUCEURES—Ne— <200 4 MG)‘ Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. lect) f/ ;4/0 1w
SERVICE: Pipc ¥ Cable
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters

Undaground No. of Wires Size

MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Vol Starter
HEAT!NG UNITS: Domestic  ( No. Motore Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil No. Motors Phuse H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellancous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)

Will commence T | Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 19

Amount of Fee $ g v / ’
Signdd 7z 77 L

00 NOT WRITE BE'WOW/ THIS LINE

SERVICE . . METER GROUND
VISITS: 1 3 4 5
7 9 10 1

REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY % V724

{OVRH)




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

ek |

{i{elpinle]

FILE COFY
70/5 Date Received Jaruary 8, 1970

COMPLAINT NO.

qe0135 wINGRY LLG

Location__ 577 Autmn Streel, cor. Tongview DriveUse of Building___garnge
! - Y2 = P

wner's name and address___ J0geph Morin, 564 Autum St Telephone

Pt Aris ©os .
{{nant's n:mc and address @/u { /D' Wnerelhorrione o Telephone
/ 74 L7 0(747«1;-:4 e f

Telephone

Complainant’s name and address

Description: Uging garage for storage of sconotical materials

NOTES: See letter. 1/8/70




STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for 557-581 Auburn Street
at 2 car pgarage Date

In whose name is the titls of the property now recorded?  Phillip Hamlin

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
ghown clearly on the ground, andhow?

Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?_no

If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is stuked out
and before eny of the work is commenced?

What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or dripf

Do you agsume full responsibility i'or the correctness of tue location plan
or statement ¢f location filed with this applicetion, and doee it show the
complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porchas end other projections? ves

Do you assume full responnibility for the correctness of all stabements in
the epplication concevning the sizes, design and use of the proposed
building? a8

Do you understand that in case changes are propoged in the location of the
work or in any of the details spccified in the application that a revised
plan and epplication must “e submitied to this office before the changes
are made? yes

G E ot




A

557=581, Aubum Streaet-1

e

July 40, 198

H;'. Angel, Hamlin Subjocts Permib for conabruction
17 Douring Strest of 2-tar gerage 2! x 30' at
Fortland 3, Haino 557-58) Avburn Street

I #
i i

AL

Dear Sir:

‘ In ordor to figure out, the 2x6 raftera are required to
be spaced no more than ’16" on centers instead of the 21;" spacing
" glven in app]i?ntion. V

‘ Very tryl;r yours,

Inspector of Buildings .

S/

CCt fir, Poilip Hamlin
557 Auburn -Streot

y

A

R
B
2,

A
b




(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A

o ‘. f SSUED
A APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ERMIT }?Saﬂ)%?
j . Class of Building or Type of Structure. Third Class Juk 26 L

()

Portland, Maine,_July 20, 1948 ;:1_’9“1 of PORTLAND

S, PORTLAND, ME.

Tlie u'xrsigned hereby applies for a permit to erect ulter repair demolish install the following building strowture synipment in

cecordance with the Lews of the State of Muine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans vnd specifications,
if any, suhyxiltcd herewith and the following specificutions:

Location_.__557=581_Aubirn Streat

Within Fire Limits?_no Dist. No.
Owner’s name.znd address- Pri11ip Hamlin, 557 Auburn Streeh . . . ... . Telephone — oo

Lessee’s name and address

Te]ophnm-
Contractor’s name and address.—_ fnsel-Haekix -Hamli ny--17-Deering 3t Telephone

Architect

Specifications Plans.__yes No. of shects T “}
Proposed usc of building——...__2_C&r garage

Last use

No, familics

No. families

Material_________No, stories Heat -—Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot dwelling
Estimated cost $_500,

Roofing,

Fee . 1e00
eneral Description of New Work

To consiruct 2 car frame garage o0 'x24°,

Permit Issued with Letter

CERIIFICATE

REQUIREMENT o0 CEANCY

IS Watven

Tt is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whizh is to be taken out separately by and in the nane of
the heating contractor.

Details of New Work
is any plumbing work involtved in this worki_ s any electrical work involved in this work?
Ileight average grade to top of plate 8t [Teight average grade to highest point of yoof 14"
Size, f:'oxlt__'ﬁﬁ-ixz%'__depth-.,._?_t;'ﬁdiNo. stories_L__sofid or filled land 2. ZOM% __oavth or rock>_earth
Material of foundation_concrete glab _ ___ Thicknes, top... hottow————_cellar.
Material of underpinning. ileiglt Thi-krs s
Kind of roof __pltch-guole  Rise per {oot. 5" Roof covcring_asnhall.l‘O_DLiA_Ql-_aﬁé _C Und, Labs
No. of chimneys—— . Material of chimneys of lining ——Kind of heat
Framing lumber—Kind_—_hemloek . Drisced or full size? dressed
Corner posts..4x4 Sills_._4x4 bon&&t or ledger board? Sizc.

{uel

Girders Size Columns under girders Size Max. on cemters. e
Studs (outside wells and carrying pustitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor aud flat roof span over 8 feet. g [
Joists and rafters: 1st floor_conerete  ond__ , drd. , raof__8%6

On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd , T00f (2,;5

<
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd roof.. 12!

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?.

i
f
!

If & Garage
. . /
No. cars now accommodated on same lot-none, to be accommoadated.-2._numher commercial cars to be aeconnodate

Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?—_ 4

]

. Miscellaneous
APPROVED :

see that the State and City requirements pertainiy
observed 2. Y98..

Signature of owner.

INSPECTION COPY




- ~-~Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine
(LOE%

557 Auburn Street--Permit to cover installation of forced hot
water oll fired heating system for Phillip
Hamlin by John A. Jenssen--3/20/1,8

Gince no information concarning the oil burner 31 stalla-

tion is given in the application, this permit covers only blie

installation of the heater and heating system. A separate permit
issuable only to the installer is required before any work on

oil burnevr installation is started.

AJS/S

CC: Kr. Phillip hamlin . . =
557 Aubum Strest (Signed) Warren McDonald




FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK PERMIT (SSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 00300
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT MAR 20 194

Poriland, Maine,... Hera 29,1248 . . CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking r power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ... E57..Auburn Ste.. . .n v .. Use of Building... Saciiing No. Stories ....2. . #NI“ egfv &@c{l‘nz

Naire and add.ess of owner of appliance Phillip Hamlin $57 Auburn St'

Installer’s name and address .. Jabn. 4. Jensen 98 Columbia Rds . ... Telephone . .5z

General Description of Work
Toinstall . Eérced hot water oil fired heating system .. .

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat ... ..geLlar . «ww. . Type of floor beneath appliance .
1f wood, how protected?. e e ¢« o s e ns st s 110 OF fuel ..., O
Minjwium distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ......24%.
From top of smoke pipe. 24" .From front of appliance .. .8% From sides or back of appliance ........8% ..
Size of chimney flue .. 8x1%....... ...Other connections to same flue. 0. ..o -

1f gas fired, how vented? .. e iier o w e - Rated maximum demand per hour .«

JF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner .......... .. Labelled by underwriter’s 1aboratories? ... wmmm s
Will gperator be always in attendance?. ... ... .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?

Type of floor beneath BUIREr v w e oo e s s

Location of oil storage ... e e - Num! er and capacity of tauks . . ...
Tf two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provig . .. O
Will all tanks be more than five feet fiom any fi me? e How many tanks fire proofed? ... ..

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks [OF TUFNACE DUREES . + o o o o e oo s s om0 i o s
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of Apphance...... v v we momsss - K10 0F CUEL v e Type of floor beneath appliiance ... ... o

If +0cd, how protected? .
Minimum distan. to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

From {ront of appliance ... From sides and back . e s FTOM top 0F SMOKEPIPE oo o
Size of chimney e .. . Other connections to same flue
Is hoad to be provided?.. ... If so, how vented? ...

If gas fired, how vented? .. . Rated maximum demand per hour ....

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Jssued.with. Meme -

Amount of fee enclos:d? .1.00. $1.00 for one heater, etc., S0 wents addivonal for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time )

APPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a rserson competent tu
see thut the State »ud City requirements pirtaining thereto are

observed? . J@G . wowe

Signature of Installer
INSPECTIUN COPY




FILL IN AND siGN WITH INK '

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR g3
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT MAR 25 jq9:,

Portland, Maine, Hexch, 24, 1948 e s LCITY o€ OADTT £ g
TTTTTIN G
To th: INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to ...stall the Jollowng heating, cooking or prwer equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Pertland, and the Sollowing specifications:

Location ...557_AUtwrn Street . Use of Building.. Ywelling houze ..  No. Stories. £
Name and address of owner of appliance . Fhillip N&mlin,ﬁg" kuburn Street
Installer's name and address .. P dend Sebugy dee.Co., 2§ Connercinl Star, elephone ., 3-291

New Building
" KB "

General Description of Work
Toinstall..031. burning eyuipment, in conpection Wi th.forced hot. water. heating. system.... ..

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat . .. e <wwwwwnon Type of floor beneath appliance . ........ ...

e st e o K0 Of fuel |

If woud, how protected SO
al, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ......... ..

Minimum distance to wood or conibustible materi
From top of smoke pipe...... ... -From front of appliance . From sides or back of appliance

Size of chimmey flue ...... ... -+ Uther connections to same flue.. .. ...

If gas fired, how vented? .. . .. ... sow e Rated maximum demand per hour ..

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner ... ............... Delco.. <o Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? 25

Wil! operator be ahways in attendance?. . . . . Loes oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ... botton
Type of floor beneath burner-............ gorcrste. ..

r of tanks ... L-573, gal
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?.. ., ... . s e

Lecation of oil st rage .. SLRRE: R Number and capacity

Will all tanks Le more than five feet from any flame? , Y3 How many tanks fire proofed? ......

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burnere . _nune Ce e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance..... ... . v Kind of fuel o . Type of floor beneath appliance....... .......
If wood, how protected? . crsssrinn oo

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

Fram front of appliance ... ....... ... From sides and back — 1 smokepipe .
Size of chimney flve ... .. .. -Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be providedy.............. If 50, how vented? ... o

If gas fired, how vented? ... . Rated maximum demend per hour ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amourit of fee enclosed? Lot} wr(81.00 for one heater, etc., 30 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., 1n same
building at same time.)

APFROVED:

Q , ){,, &3/ AL'I/ AV Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
e observed? ... 08,

Poriland Sebugo Ice Cq,
P

. bv . /
Signaiure of Invialles | byt S fee ot e
INSPECTIOM COPY (
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertifirate of Ofruparivy

fssued to Bligabsth-G. Hamlin

Date of Issue. July 12, 1940

Thyin in tu seetify that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated nelow, and lyailt—.
shexmde-imngsdooatause at 557-581 Auburn Streot .
under Building Permit No. 47/3198, has had final inspection, has been found to conform 3ubstan-
tially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is heréby approved
for oceupancy, limited or etherwise, ag indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDIN { OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire Building One-family Dwellirig House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
certificate itsued

1:3pécinr of Buildings

retadontest SRR TR ofo-frederutredondestsed stredrodeadest Soredidontsess
. "This certifiente tdentlfos Jowul use of builatne or premises, and ought to bo transterred from
Wi, nor swhen property charnges hands, Copr will ho farniahed to ownes or tnsges for one dollar,

esteseabe s
IXDIXIDAN

KR

Tt ef oo s o oces ats teatart
X Mk p O O

44
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. BP 47/3195-Aadb. J1-1

Pebruary 26, 1948

I.rm. Elizabueth G. Haalin
208 Goncord &trest Subjoct* Applicotion for smendment to pormit
“M1 Angel B, Haolin 47/31.95 covering construction of plaggas
17 Deering Strect . . Oh now dmlling, at 557=53) Auburn bbwr

Dear Madau ¢ Sir

~ . 'The informetion given on the plen filed-with spuiication for the abave. qmond-
mont and that shown on the plana filed wilh original pernit conflict in ‘so many par-
ticulars thal we are oot Bure Just vhat ie plarmud and whether the work will neet
BuLding Code requirements. ) ) :

‘ tor instance the original plane show & front plarge 20' long, wiorcas the .
. nection on lutest plan indicates that the pipe colums aupporting the plazza ore t.o
“on ' on' centors, a specing which will sot adapt iteell to tho 20' lsngth. Then too,
Coson thie original pluns Lhe flonr Jolsls are siown in white crayon xuming' lengthuiee -
Jof the struclure and supported ab Lhe centor on a girder the size of whick' 1s not ° .,
indicated. . Hoxever, on the newesl plau Jhess Julets are shown ruaning Lhe short way
cof the piagza. It Jo usually considersd betler constructien Lo frane it [icor of -
an opsn placwye in the former method so that the flooring will run at Iig,.lt m:blcw to
the building and shed water aore rqadily, .

The spacing of posty aupporthw, rocf of front plazza at :unhwvnlu of 5, ’ahas'
causing them w ugpesit cowcontiuted loads on Lhe 4x6 211l belween bearings, and the -
usp of u Jouble i plate for this opur plazsze ere two details of consiyuctlun ahmm
ot lutest plun Lhuh ¢o not work out in cozupliancu with mquiremenbs.

N

< Rindly lot ug lmce. whet 18 Lo be done to meel Codo requircuents, 80 thot ve
m&.j bo in a poailivy to Lsoue the guove awwduente

o

S F e s

ST 2T

Vory trdy yours,

ot

-~

Xy

Inepevctor of B&lldiugs

.

e

T
aY/8

€Cs Mr. Prauk he Polenzo
19 Cedar Strent

et e 2

ey e
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.- *<_ APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO-PERMIT- -~ - i}m e
L

,“)'... AL
¢t No.__ 1 ien Lo 1644

y

Portland, Maine,.. February 24, 1948

oIy L DD AND
T

KW Sy TLLNTTE

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME.

47
The undersigned hereby apylies for an amerdment to Permit No___m_pcrxaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original applicaticn in accordance with the Laws of the Stote ¢f Maine. the Building Code and Zo ing Ordinauce of the City of

Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the faule ving specijicaticns:
Location 997981 Auburn Street —Withir, Fire Limits?—20____Dig. No,
Qwne:'s name and address.—__Elizabeth G. Hamlin, 208 Copncord Street Telephone

Lesse2's name and n:ldress

Te]ophrmv
Contractor’s name and address.—_.Ansel. . Hamlin, 17 Deering $i, Telephone

Architect ~— —Prans filed_ye8 No. of sheets—Bex

4

3
Proposed use of builaing Lwalling . No. famities___1 nach

Increased cost of work— Additional fre ____,25

Description of Proposad Work

congtruet frout and rear piazzas as per plan.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing work involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved i this work? . _.
Height average grade to top of plate .. . Height average grade to highost point of coof
Size, front depth No. storiese...._solid or filled land?-—___ __earth or rock P
Material of foundation Thickness, top—..__—buttom cellay.
Material of underpinning. Height_ Thickness. o oo

Kird of roof. Rise per foot Roof covering

No. of chimneys——____ Material of chimneys of lining

Framiag lumbes —Kind Dressed or full size?.

Corner posts. Sills. Gitt or ledger board? Size..

Girders ~——Size Columns under girders Size Max:, ot centers—..

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-18" O, C, B.idging in every floor and flat roof spai; over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. —_— , 8rd , roof

On centers: 1st floor: 8rd , Toof.

4

Maximum span: Lst finor. —y Brd___. roof.
Approved: /Eli" wth G, Homlin

Signature of Ownc'}fw/

e O
e v e et ey e «ﬂ.«*'p"orcd H 3//-3 ./‘:Léf" &’V},%\\

INSPECTION COPY Inspebior ot Buiidings.

®




AP 557-531 Aulurn 3trectel
Hovemver 2, 1947

Mo Anszl 5, lamlin

17 feering street Subject: Permit for construction of two- atory
¥r. Frask &, Potenzo dwolling house at 557-581 Auburn Street,

19 Cadar Street

Gentlemen:

Although thers gppear to be several discrepancies between the information -
glven ir spplicatioa and that showi. on the latest plans filed at this office, we
are issulrg the perelt for the apove Work- subjoct to Lhe 1igt of ltems below, which
is zn endeavor to clear up tie points ia quostions

l. The girder supporting tuilding iz required to be 6x10 55 shewn on plan
rather blan the éxd iven i applicaticn,

2, The pipe columns supporting the slrder are required to Le ot legst 40
in outside diameter instesd of 3" ns shown on plan, :

3. The studs in the outelde valls and carrying partitions ia second story
are rogquired to rest directly on girts ancd plates below whersver posaible instead
of belng supported on ahoes o %0y of second floor Jolits,

4s Lepth of tousa 45 givom as 28! in application wherous the lstest plans
filed nhow only 20!, As thig latter depth 18 the seane €8 given in application.fop-
@xpavation and foundatioa, we bresume tah it 45 right., On this basis the 2210
floor joists given ia application are not necessary, but of course uay e ussd if
dosired, . . :

5. While the plen cells for rafters of main house to be 2x8 spacéd 16 on
centers, the application calic for 2xb, 2% on couters. Tnis latter freming meats
Cods requirements and #3y be followsd if wdshed,

6. Care should bo taken to provide at loast 16" depth for hearth of £irc.
place,

7»  Although an attenpt hes been made to indloale Traming of front porch oa
the blueprint in white orayon, it is uot complete cacugh Lo enable ts Lo moke sure
that what s ;lenaed will meet requirexzents of che Code, Therefore the constmetion
of the front und resr porches is excluded from Lhis semadt and before sny work on
them &5 started, it is necessary that an swendment to this permit be iled giving b
fruning detalls of thess structures, including size of uille and gircers, size and
apacing of floor jolsts. and rafterq en¢ slze and span of plates to support raftors,

Vory truly yours,

&fs/¥ : Inspector of Thidldings -

&C: Elizsbeth G. Hanlin
208 Goneord Strest

SR,

B




JTATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for
at Date

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? zégzl ‘ -

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed worl: showa
clearly on the ground, and how?

Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?_ g@iir
not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out eud
before any of the work is commenced?

That is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? 16 S

——

Do you assume full responsibility for the corroctness of the location plon
or statement of location filed with thig application, and does it shoyw *he
complete outiing of the vroposed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and other projections? i Y P O

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in
the application concerning the sizzs, design and use of tha proposcd
building? —]24

Do you understand that in casc changes arc proposed in the location of tho
work or in eny of the dotails speeified in the application that a reviged plen
and application must be submitted to this office before ihe changes are made?

& @ Mol




(RA) BRSO~ = e
<~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT B

03155
Class of Buildiug or Type of Structure__Third WOy 24 19‘37)0

Portland, Maine,_Kovae 14,1947
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MK,

The undersigned )ereby applics for a permit to crect alter repair demolish install the Jollowing
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Duilding Code and Zoning Ordinance
if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Location__ 557-881 Auburn Street Within Fire Limits?__No Dist. No.
Swne.. amé and address”_Elizubeth G, Hamlin, 208 Concord Street

Lessee's name and address
Contractor's name and address_ Angel B, Hamlin, 17 Deering Street
Architect

building structure equipment in
of the City of Porttand, plans and specifications,

Telephone

Telephone——.______

Telephone____ .
'\'pcciﬁr'lfinn: Plans._Yes No. of sheets_2
No. families__._ 1

No. families.
Material_frams No. stories_2 Heat Steam Style of roof_Pitch Roofing. Asphalt
Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $-75L_

Pro"posed use of building Dwelling
Last use. .

Fee§_ 2200

General Description of New Work 2.00

To construct 2 story frame dwelling 26B' x 30°,
Foundation constructed under permit 47/2943.

1 ngttef

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ouc separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing work involved in this work?___Yes _ _ [s any electrical work involved in this work?__Yes
Height average grade to top of plate 21" Height average grade to highest point of roof____291
Size, front_ 80" depth____ 2 No. stories_2__solid or filled fand?._sal3id ___carth or rock?__earth

Material of foundation__coacrate Thickness, top_10" _hotton_ 12" _cellar_ Yeg
Material of underpinning " to sill Height . Thickne:

Kind of reof Piteh Rise per foot 8"

Roof covering Agphuit Class ¢ Und, Tab

No. of chimneys_.__L _____ Material of chimneys_brick  of lining tile __ Kind of heat_steam . fuel_011
Framing lumber—Kind Hemlock

— - Dressed or full size?_.___dresged é
Corner posts__4x6____Sills._4 irt or ledger board?_ _girt__.. Siwe_2-2x4 . __

Girdcrs_&xﬁles_SizL@__ olumng under girders.Iron Size._4n Max. on centers_ 2% ______
. . , - " S (-t . . e,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitior Ity O C B@ in cvesqagg%'a'mdt gm{:i ﬁcifcspan over 8 feet
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. & _, 2nd_ > , Srd__ex6 , roof_. &x6
On centers:: Istfloor 16" 16" o 16" 18" sy 1gw yoof__24"
Maximum span: Ist floor__¥&*12' , 2nd 'ﬁf’; 12" 3y T41]36" , roof 13!

7=

T
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? e height 2.
/ If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot—— __, to be acconmmodated

number commercial cars to he accommodated— .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?

Miscellaneous
APPROVED :

Will work reguire disturbing of any tree on a public street?._No

Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent to

see that the State and City roquirements pertaining thereto are
observed?_Yes

Elizabeth G, Hamlin

Signature of owner__BY: f g /t\[ oM—MJZ\_.‘

INSPECTION COPY




(RA) RESIDENCE ¥5NE - A
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure . Foundation
: Portland, Maine, .. .October 28, 1947.. .. ..

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

 The undersigned hereby applics for ¢ permit to erect BN EPAFIEHSITRE all the following building structure equi pment
in accordance wirls the Tews of the State of Maine, the Building Codcan’ Zo.i.ig Crdinur 3f the City of Porlexd, plans zid- -
speciﬁcah‘mg,lij a'g?r, submitted herewith and the following specifications: v

5.
Location ... Auhurn Sireed. . Within Fire Limits? .20 ... Dist. Ne

Owner's name and address ................ Elizabeth G Hamlin,..208. Congoxd St,. . Telephone. ........
o v s | EICPRONC . .+ s

Lessee's name and address ......... ... s e s s o
Contractor's name and address ......ARSe} Be. Hamlin, . 17.Deering Street...... . Telephon

Architect ..o o ... Specifications., ............. Plans .. -~ J6 8. wn.NO 0f sheets .1
No. families .. 1.

Proposed use of building ... .

Last use ... e e NO, families ... ..

Material......o No. stories ...... ...

Other buiidings on same lot ....
Estimated cost §.....r oo

General Description of New Work

To excavate und construct foundation Only for dwelling 26'x38' - 2 story.

CbhlerCAlE /
OF (3
REOUIREMEN;:I;K ‘(&XZA’E%CY

UN Botigg LAT ’}
, WG“N’SWA?V[«.%NG
It is understood that this permil does not include installation of heating apparaiis wnich is to be taken out separately by aud.in |
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT 70 BE TSSUED TO

Details of New Work

¢ 18 ANy clectrical work involved in this work?

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... o, ...
Height average grade to top of plate ... ... Height average grade to highest point of roof ..
Size, ffonf - depth o I'eli% stirjesi) e fpali&ieor filled land? . e £20EH OF rock? ...
Material of foundation .cenexrete............ Thicknes. p..JQ%. . bottom..... 2" . cellar .....yes

Material of underpinning ....."....40..81 11 Height ThICKNESS s s o s s
Kind of rool s R1SE PEF fOOL ... e 1200 cOVering i

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat .. fuel
Dressed or full size?

Framing lumber—Kind
Corner posts Silh Girt or ledger board? Size

Girders. s 28 v+ e COlUMNS under girders... e v DIZE e M@K, OIL CENteETS
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. [ s S , 3rd , roof

On centers: 1st floor..... , 2nd.... , 3rd , roof
roof

Wheight? ..

Maximum span: 15t floor. . 2nd , 3rd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?,

If a Garage .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated ... ... number commercial cars to be accommodatcd..u;"

H

Will automc bile repairing be done other than minor vepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?... ..

Miscellaneous .

h

APPROVED: . .
ﬁ f c ~0 ) S Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? 20.d

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competer:
see that the State and City requirements pertaining theretq
observed?. V88 .. ‘

/)

Stanalure of owner B ff ol
]

Elizabeth Hamlin °

““’-‘hv»..;.,." -

o [
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City of Portland, Maine // / b
Board of Appeals

—ZONING—

September 30, , 19 46.
To the Board of Appenls:

Your appellant, Philip E. Hamlin , who is the owner of
property at 557-581 Auburn Street , respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals of the
City of Portiand {o permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this

property, as provided by Section 17, Paragraph E of the Zoning Ordinance,

To permit the use of sald premises for the removal of gravel, loam, sand
and stone.

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible are as follows:—

Said prenises are located in a Residence A, Zone, and the business of the re-
moval of gravel, loasm, sand and stone was conducted on sald premises prior te
December 5, 1938, and is a logal use of said premises, Furthermore, such use is
not contrary to the intent of the Zoning Ordinence for said City, as it is allowable
on a.ppea% 1)mder the provisions of the Zoning Ordinance - Residence A Zones Section
A - 8 - €/

The adjoining premises on sald Auburn Street are or have been used for the
same business, to witi~ +the grevel pit of the City of Portland at the corner of
Summit Street and Auburn Streel; the gravel pit of Charles H. Carter situated between
the land of the City of Portland and the land of your Petitioner, and the gravel pit
owned and operated by your Petitioner, situated southerly and easterly of said
premises. That your Petitioner's land hes been, and .s extensively operated for
the purpose of removing gravel, loam, sand and stone, and that the veins and pockets
of sand and gravel extend over a large portion of the premises owmned by your

Ay S

Appellunt




o
City of Portland, Maine / /// /j‘,p A
Board of Appeals

—ZONING—

Decision

Public hearing was held on the 18th day of October , 1946

¢n petition of Philip E. Hamlin s owner of property at

557581 Auburn Street , seeking to be permitted an exception to the regulations of
the Zoning Ordinance.. relating to this property,

This was en application to permit the use of the above premises for the
removal of gravel, loam, sand and stone.

Appeal granted on condition that the excavation and removal shall not
go beyond the depth of the gravel to be takwn, and in any case not deeper
than ten feet below the level of Auburn Street.

It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may be permitted

in this specific case.

Becrd of Appeals
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City of Fartland, Maine

Board of Appeuls

October 8, 1946

Mr. Philip E. Hamlin
557-581 Auburn Sipeet
Pgrtland, Heine

Dear -Sir:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing at the Council
Chamber, City Hall, on Priday, October 18th, 1946, at eleven o'clock in
the forenoon upon your appeal under the Zoning Ordinunce releting to a
proposal to permit the use of the premises at 557-581 Auburn Street for
the renoval of gravel, loum, sand aud stone,

Please be present or be Tepregsented at this hearing in support of
your appsal., -

EOARD OF APPEALS

Helen C. Froat
Chairman




. Bs;ard* oi‘Appea.ls

" The Board of ‘Appeals will hold a public hearing at

‘the Council Chamber,.City Hall, on Friday, October igth,

, 1946, 'at eleven’ o'clock in ‘the - forencon upon: the” appeal
under the Zoning Ordinence of Philip E. Hamlin relating .
to a proposal to permit the use of the premises at 557581
Aubura Street for the removal of gravel, loam, sand and
stone. S
. This property is located in u Residence A Zone
snere such a use’ is not allowible under Section 1148g of

the Zoning Ordinance-unless-specifically anthorized by

the Board of ‘Appeale.

‘ 5 M) persons interested either for or against this

- “appeal will be heard at the above time and place, this

“notice of required public hearing having bsen gent to

"' .the ‘owners of property within 500 feet of the premises
in question as required hy lLuw.

S el A

'BOARD OF APPEALS

I PSSO SIS

Helen C. Frost
Chairman
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APPLICATION FoR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERvICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date __ d 13 ,19 83
— == ,1983
Receipt and Permit number BO686T

—_—

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: .
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make ele . ‘ricql installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nationql Electrical Code and the following specifications,

LOcCATION oF WORK: ___ 3 — T
OWNER'S NAME: —Fred Blake ADDRESS; Same -

FEES
OUTLETS:

Receptacles -~ Switcheg ———. Plugmold — . ft. TOTAL — e,
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent\ Flourescent ——_ (not strip) TOTAL e

Strip Flourescent ft.
SERVICES:

Overhead _x Undergroungd - Temporary;\h_ TOTAL amperes _@0__
METERS: (number ofy _x_ __ ... .
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional\

lHPorover____
RESIDENTIAT, HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units) __

Electric (number of roums) e
COMMERCIAL OR IND "STRIAT, HEATING:

Oil or Ga- (by a main boiler) ____

Oil or Gay (by separate units) S LR TP

Electric Under 20 kws < _ Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranyes Water Heators
Cook Tops Disposals

Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans —— Others (denote)

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels B
Transformers —— .
Air Conditioners Central Unjt
Separate Units (windows) —
Signs 20 59. ft. and under
Over20sq. ft. e
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground e
Fire/Eurglar Alarms Residentia] o
Commercial_\
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps

Cireus, Fairs, ete,
——
—_—

Tt ee e, Trrrreeiesiiiii,, et et

Peees tu, Cttresiiai,, Tttt ettt i,

Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Eme:gency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators .

..-..n............. Tt e,

Tt i,

E DU
FOR ADDITICNAL WoRg Nop o ORIGINAL PERMIT ... poyypre FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORpppn (30s-16%) ...

TOTAL AMOUNT DU,
MORNING
INSPECTION: —=

Will be ready on ,111% 14 » 18 83 or Will Ccan
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: anas Maicrano
i .
ADDRESS: 89 Murray st., Portland 04103
TEL.: 774~3572

MASTER LICENSE No.. 45—
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: T

INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE
OFFICE COPY —— CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN




ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —.

Permit Nuamber _ C)é ‘Pé /
Location 7//-’ @0/2, M

Owncr.‘r' 2 'p%w
Date of Permit __ P ¢ é /5{)

Final Inspection é:/%/j
By Inspector __ Y"/

Permit Application Register Page Mo, _L_L'./_z.

| l I
|
|

|
L

/e

N

—
e

——
—_—

m____

]
|
l
|

————

ing-in

Service called

Service

|

Clos;
COMPLIANCE

PROGRESS INSPECTIONS

INSPECTIONS

REMARKS




Department of Human Services
B A Y Division of Health Englneeving

{207) 289-3826
PROPERTY ADDRESS .
TownOr . E
Plantation /),t%,q}/z /7/((, ' .
Street T < L4
Sudvidontoty | 5 A2 O x PORT. 4N PERMIT

PROPERTY OWNERS NAM.:

—

732 TOWN COPY
tiu
w1 e e
@I/LQ':U.L& ‘. First: //JID?I,Q, G LAL S ;

“22";2:"' - W Z Jﬂ‘ wten

Mailing Address o 3 A‘W&L >

Owner/Apphcant

{1 Diffre.nt) W’ 7/2 ) . §

UOwner/Appizant Statement Caution: Inspection Required
fcortfy thatthe Information submtted is corect to the best of my {hav
knawledg.* and md tand that ary lalsification s rea: rthe Local
Plumbing Insp-:c.'o/ % Parmd V,ﬁv
N

the authorizad above and fopnd ity be
compllancemmthoMamaP:umblngﬁulas kY vty

Lo iy : 885

«.  Signature of Owner/Apphcant T Date Local Plumbing Inspector Signature

fato #

p. ¥
([ .~ : T PuMIT INFORMATION X TN

. - 170
This Application is for — Type Of Struciure To Be Served: Plumbing To Belnstalled By: v

L= 1 GMASTERPLUMBER
1. EYREWPLUMBING 1, (LEINGLE FAMILY DWELLIN \

2. [] OILBURNERMAN
W
3 RELOGATED 2 [ MODULAROR ¢ dILE HOME 3. [ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
A "J

3. [0 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. {7 PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEL
84 ~ \ 0
NOV 28 19 4, (] OTHER - SPECIFY: . 5. [] PROPERTY OWNER

9 DEC 19 1984 _ ucense# |/ 4 07

F Colurin2 Column 1
. humoer -~ Hcol -Ups And Piplng Aelocation i Type of Fixture Number Type Of Fixture

)6;( HOOK-UP: to put;llc sawerin Hosebibh / Silicock 2 | Bathtub (and Shewer)
ihose cases whara the éinnection

:} JAN %oy ra?ga@m 3 inspbcted by Fioor Drain Show:r (Separate)

tho local Sanitary District.

Urinal . Sink

F
E‘\UOK-L%’ 19&5 gsub Drinking Fountain ’ Wa.sh Basin

wastewater disposal system.
APR 5 g

PIPING AELOCATION: of sanitary Grease/Oil Separator DishWasher
lines, 4rains, and piping without K
new fixtures. Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal

Indirect Wasta Water Closet (Tollet)

Watar Treaiment S'oﬂair{er, Fitter, otc. Clothes Washer

Bidst Laundry Tub

Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Other: Water Heater

. Fixtures (Subtotal) . Fixtures (Suhtoiel)
Hook-Up Fee v Column 2 Columin 1

Fixtures (Subtoul)
Column 2

EE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
FOR CALCULATING FEE

i
Poge1oft !

HHE - 211 Rov. {/&3 TOWN COPY




